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Paneveézys

support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

3702940 lNnacTtrkosbin gepxartenb 9 Mm

OnucaHue
D (mm): 14

MoapobHoe onucaHue
Specifikacija

D - g (mm)

F (mm)

H (mm)

T (mm)

Mapka mMalmnHbI
MecTo ycTaHOBKM
Tun pepxarens
OEM

Fiat

Kon npoaykra: 3702940
Hanuuwme: 999
Bec: 2.00g
Paamepbl: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x 10.00mm

LleHa: 0.20€

14

9

22

21.3

Fiat

ABTOMOOUNbHBIE OBEPY
TWUCHEHDIN
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